Spring 2023 Student Course Evaluations

Columbia College Chicago

Spring23 (2023)
Course: | PHOT 360 01 - Documentary Methods Department: | PHOT
Responsible Faculty: | Dylan Yarbrough Responses / Expected: | 7/ 16 (43.75%)
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The Course Course PHOT All
Grp Grp | Pct Grp | Pct
N | Mean Med N | Mean Med | Rnk N | Mean Med | Rnk
Q1| I was intellectually challenged by this course. 7| 457 | 4.63 (268 | 4.27 | 460 | 50 (11K | 4.29 | 4.53 | 55
Q2| | was encouraged to take learning seriously and to think critically in this course. 7| 471 | 4.80 (268 | 4.43 | 469 | 48 |11K| 443 [ 4.65| 62
Q3| Class assignments and activities (e.g., homework, lab reports, papers, readings) were useful learning tools to support achievement of course goals. 7| 457 | 480 (268 | 4.28 | 461 | 64 |11K| 4.31 [ 4.58 | 68
Q4| Overall, the course was well organized. 7| 471 | 480 (268 | 4.16 | 4.62 | 56 | 11K | 4.29 [ 4.59 | 67

Choices / Values: Strongly Agree=5 |

Agree=4| Neither Agree nor Disagree=3 | Disagree=2| Strongly Disagree=1

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)
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Dylan Yarbrough --- Period Comparisons ---

The Instructor Individual PHOT All
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Q5 | The instructor was well prepared for each class session. 7 4.57 4.63 276 4.37 4.69 38 12K 4.49 4.71 39
Q6 |Clear expectations of student responsibilities were established by the instructor. 7 4.71 4.80 276 4.35 4.64 57 12K 4.39 4.65 62
Q7 | The instructor demonstrated concern for student understanding of the course material. 7 4.71 4.80 276 4.46 4.72 52 12K 4.41 4.67 59
Q8 |l was treated with respect by the instructor. 7 4.71 4.80 276 4.56 4.78 50 12K 4.57 4.78 47
Q9 | The instructor responded to inquiries outside of class in a timely manner. 7 4.57 4.63 276 4.19 4.54 54 12K 4.30 4.59 51
Q10| The instructor provided multiple opportunities for student engagement and participation. 7 4.71 4.80 276 4.59 4.77 48 12K 4.52 4.73 52
Q11 | The instructor did a thorough job of evaluating my work. 7 4.71 4.80 276 4.38 4.70 60 | 12K 4.39 4.65 62
Q12 | My work was evaluated according to clearly articulated criteria. 7 4.71 4.80 276 4.18 4.55 70 | 12K 4.35 4.62 67
Q13| The instructor provided me with timely feedback that helped me assess my progress in the course. 7 4.57 4.63 276 4.26 4.62 46 12K 4.32 4.61 49

Choices / Values: Strongly Agree=5| Agree=4| Neither Agree nor Disagree=3 | Disagree=2| Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Grp Med)

Q14 - Please provide any feedback you have about the course that would be helpful for the instructor to know in preparing to teach this course again.

Faculty: | Dylan Yarbrough

Response Rate: | 57.14% (4 of 7)

1 This course is phenomenal! Class is always engaging and interesting. A very helpful class that helped me discover a different type of photography that is very different from those in previous classes. My favorite class so far in all of
cce!




This class inspired me on my career pathway because | grew so passionate about each of our unique documentary portfolios. | loved the way | was able to express myself and tell a story | am passionate about through digital media,

and the class structured critiques as a useful time to recognize our growth and help guide our projects as we develop our story. | also was very grateful for my professor as he helped each student equally and shared opportunities to
put our work and name our there in the real world.

3 | Dylan pushed us to divulge in our work and pushed us to do the best of our jobs.

4 | Dylan is one of the bests. So intelligent and well-spoken. Very organized and a great instructor with great critical feedback.

Q15 - Please provide any additional comments here.

Response Rate: ‘ 14.29% (10f7)

1 | Amazing professor and class structure. 10/10
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